Te
ch
ni
ca
l D
at
a
S

a
S
he
et
2.0 Adopter
Part No: Length Fire
Rating
Technology Inner
Ctn Qty
Inner Ctn
Weight Kg
Master
Ctn Qty
Master Ctn
Weight Kg
K36212-1000-CH 10.0m | 32’ 9” LSZH Active Optical 6 2.7 12 6.2
K36212-1500-CH 15.0m | 49’ 2” LSZH Active Optical 6 2.9 12 6.6
K36212-2000-CH 20.0m | 65’ 6” LSZH Active Optical 6 3.5 12 7.8
K36212-2500-CH 25.0m | 82’ 0” LSZH Active Optical 6 4.2 12 9.2
K36212-3000-CH 30.0m | 98’ 4” LSZH Active Optical 6 4.9 12 10.6
kordz.com
4K UHD 18Gbps AOC HDMI® Cable
Version 180315.0
Te